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Montage

Bauschutz und Lagerbock entfernen
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Unterputzdose sichtbar oder unsichtbar montieren

230 V AC

12 V DC

230 V AC

12 V DC

242.977.00.1

242.837.00.1

242.837.00.1

Geberit 
AquaClean
Sela
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Geberit 
AquaClean 4000

Geberit 
AquaClean 8000
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Elektroanschluss herstellen
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Ventilatoreinheit montieren
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230–240 V
50–60 Hz
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Wasseranschluss herstellen
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Befestigungsrahmen montieren
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7
Betätigungsplatte montieren
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2–5 cm
10 D75031-002 © 10-2016
965.612.00.0 (02)



3

4

5

6

7

8

0 mm0 mm

90°90°

2

1

1

2

11D75031-002 © 10-2016
965.612.00.0 (02)



Prüfverfahren nach Montage

Sigma40 prüfen
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